Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St.

0161021 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/24/2023 9:36:08 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2023

ARP

Company: CENTRAL KENTUCKY COMMUNITY FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0161021 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 5/16/1960 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/24/2023 9:28:44 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

200 JIM OWEN DRIVE

ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701

Registered Agent Name/Address

DAVETTE B. SWINEY 200 JIM OWEN DRIVE ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701

Current Officers

Vice Chairman	Beth Lochmiller	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Chairman	MATT HESS	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Secretary	CHRIS CARTER	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Treasurer	CHRIS CARTER	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701

Directors

Director	ANN CARNES-DOUGLAS	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director	CLIFF FOWLER	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director	TEHMINA HAIDER	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director	DUSTIN HUMPHREY	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director	BETH LOCHMILLER	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director	DAKSHA MEHTA	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director	JAMIE SIZEMORE	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director	DREW BALLARD	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director	GREG LEE	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director	ED DURNIL	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director	JOHN BEAVIN	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director	Heidi Patterson	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director	Davette Swiney	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director	Earl Wright	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director	Lindsey Alicna	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director	Emmet Holley	200 Jim Owen Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701

Signatures

Signature Cheryl Davette Swiney
Title President